Releases - April 02, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

211442
196956
251612
184930
274669
274469
272344
272064
271641
263059
179597
241003
274895
243921
257878
215797
264930
244568
259015

Bowman
Gibson
SHERAN
Ash
Whitledge
Vickers
Hawkins
Spray
Staehle
Halpin
Johnson
Crouch
Price
Boling
Devore
Lee
Osborne
Kingrey
Scholl

Nora
Anthony
ROBERT
Kevin
Justin
Martin
Jeffrey
Charles
Paul
Mickey
Marcus
Cecil
Larry
Jeremiah
Chad
Rodrecus
Billy
Matthew
Terri

Wayne

S
Jason

Anthony

Gene

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Laurel County Jail

Perry County Jail

Boyd County Jail

Christian County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Dismas Charities, Portland
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Bullitt County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Montgomery County Jail
Carter County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Larue County Jail

Floyd County Jail

Barren County Jail

Russell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



