DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
211442 Bowman	Nora		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196956 Gibson	Anthony	Wayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251612 SHERAN	ROBERT		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184930 Ash	Kevin		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274669 Whitledge	Justin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274469 Vickers	Martin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272344 Hawkins	Jeffrey	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
272064 Spray	Charles		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271641 Staehle	Paul	Jason	Shock Probation Began - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
263059 Halpin	Mickey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179597 Johnson	Marcus	Anthony	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241003 Crouch	Cecil		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274895 Price	Larry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Carter County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243921 Boling	Jeremiah		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257878 Devore	Chad		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
215797 Lee	Rodrecus		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264930 Osborne	Billy	Gene	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244568 Kingrey	Matthew	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259015 Scholl	Terri		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)